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Price: $4,000 MLS Number: A11918184  Rental

12101 SW 135th Ter, Miami, Florida 33186 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,901
 Lot Square Feet: 7,954    HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 2002  
 Lot Dimensions: 7954    Community: FOUR LAKES SEC 7
 Subdivision: FOUR LAKES SEC 7  
 Elementary School: Floyd; Gloria    Junior High: Richmond Heights



Breathtaking 3BR/2BA Remodeled Home with incredible views at Bonita Lakes! This gorgeous residence has been remodeled with stunning finishes and master craftsmanship. Direct line of site of the lake the moment you enter the home. Modern and
open layout with volume ceilings, recessed lighting, luxury vinyl and tile flooring throughout. Spectacular two tone kitchen with stainless steel appliances, quartz counters and an abundance of wood cabinets with plenty of storage. Split bedroom layout with
ample sized guest rooms and a office space with built in desk. The oversized master bedroom features a tray ceiling and accent wall while overlooking the lake. Spacious walk-in closet and separate linen closet. Renovated master bathroom with wood
vanity, quartz counter, gold fixtures, soaking tub and separate glass encased shower. Large 2 car garage with washer/dryer and 5 year old A/C. Hurricane impact sliding glass door and accordion shutters gives you complete storm protection. Beautiful
backyard with pergola, massive Jacuzzi and sensational views of the lake is perfect for entertaining. 14 guest parking spaces directly in front of the home. Bonita Lakes is an amazing gated community that offers its residents several amenities including a
pool, clubhouse, fitness center, tennis courts, security and onsite management. Excellent location near A+ schools, supermarkets, restaurants, shops, retail and so much more. Can be rented fully furnished or partially furnished if requested.
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